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Piper Hagerman
Julia Cranshaw
Madelyn Ferreira
Emerson Fisher
Gabriella Terzievski
Elizabeth Michaud
Samantha Cleland
Emma Pang
Daphnee Savage
Annie Xu

Katharine VanderKaay
Margot Hegan
Carrie Abram

Club

Georgina SC
Prince Edward SC
Whitby FSC
Woodville FSC
Newmarket FSC
Newmarket FSC
Whitby FSC
Whitby FSC
North Bay FSC
Oshawa SC
Niagara On The Lake FSC
Orono FSC Inc.
Whitby FSC

Jennifer Schurr

Skate Canada

Date:

24-Feb-2023

Provincial Series #14 - Orono

Orono Arena and Community Centre
February 23, 2023 to February 26, 2023

STAR 6 Women (Grp 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

22.21
21.53
20.47
20.04
19.48
19.20
19.19
19.18
18.69
18.42
17.74
17.26
16.09

Kathy Zahakos

Patinage Canada



